

Child Care Plus

Rate Sheet

Hourly Rates

1 Child: \$15 per hour 2 Children: \$18 per hour 3 Children: \$20 per hour 4 Children: \$22 per hour

Overnight Rates (7:00 PM-6:00 AM)

1 Child: \$9 per hour 2 Children: \$11 per hour 3 Children \$12 per hour 4 Children: \$13 per hour

Child(ren) must stay in care from 7:00 PM to 6:00 AM in order to receive Overnight Rates. Otherwise traditional Hourly Rates apply.

Full Day Rate

1 Child: \$140 per day 2 Children: \$165 per day 3 Children: \$185 per day 4 Children: \$210 per day

Child(ren) must stay in care for at least 24 hours (example: 9:00 Saturday - 9:00 AM Sunday) in order to receive Full Date Rates. Hourly Rates will apply for care exceeding 24 hours.

Holiday Rates

1 Child: \$9 per hour 2 Children: \$11 per hour 3 Children: \$12 per hour 4 Children: \$13 per hour

The Holiday Rates are in addition to traditional child care fees.

11166 Fairfax Blvd., Suite 206, Fairfax, VA 22030 703-352-3449 703-352-7730 www.infanttoddler.com

Board of Directors

Chairperson - Bob Goldich, Vice Chairperson - Marie Merenda, Secretary - Rachel Hodges, Treasurer - Carol Dacey Members - Asma Chaudhary, Richard Gibbons, Maril Olson, Lola Pavlovic-Smith, Marty Schneider, Ginger Shea